Out of the Rain

A Christmas Legacy
Clive Cussler's the Devil's Sea [Dirk Pitt]

The Stranger in the Lifeboat

Game On: Tempting Twenty-eight
Murder She Wrote, Debonair in Death
Miss Moriarty, | Presume? [Lady Sherlock]
The Archivist

The Dark Hours

The Sentence

Never

Dvorak's Prophecy

Death on the Shelf [Haunted Library]
Mercy [Atlee Pine]

A Man of Honor

The Missing Piece

The Judge's List

The Wolf

Tom Clancy Chain of Command

The Joy and Light Bus Company
Guild Boss

Fear No Evil

The Becoming

Flying Angels

These Precious Days

Go tell the Bees That | Am Gone

The Midnight Lock

It Happened One Autumn

Autopsy

Wish You Were Here

Small Things Like These

The Postmistress of Paris

A Murder Like No Author [Book Shop Cozy]
Little Lies [O'Hurleys]

The Hunted [Bane Island]

V.C. Andrews

Anne Perry
Dirk Cussler

Mitch Albom

Janet Evanovich
Jessica Fletcher/Terrie Moran
Sherry Thomas
Rex Pickett
Michael Connelly
Louise Erdrich

Ken Follett

Joseph Horowitz
Allison Brook
David Baldacci
Barbara Taylor Bradford
John T. Lescroart
John Grisham

J.R. Ward

Marc Cameron
Alexander McCall Smith
Jayne Castle

James Patterson
Nora Roberts
Danielle Steel

Ann Patchett
Diana Gabaldon
Jeffery Deaver

Lisa Kleypas
Patricia Cornwell
Jodi Picoult

Claire Keegan

Meg White Clayton
Amy Lillard

Nora Roberts

Lisa Childs

11/2/2021

11/2/2021
11/2/2021

11/2/2021
11/2/2021
11/2/2021
11/2/2021
11/9/2021
11/9/2021
11/9/2021
11/9/2021
11/9/2021
11/9/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/16/2021
11/22/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/23/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021
11/30/2021

Would you like us to reserve the books for you? Circle your favorites and we’ll do the reserves for you!

Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know. Publishing date

and availability may vary for Large-Type.

Barcode:

Name:

Phone or Email:

November 1, 2021—South Huntington Public Library




