MOVEMBER COMPUG SOOM

Out of the Rain	V.C. Andrews	11/2/2021
A Christmas Legacy	Anne Perry	11/2/2021
Clive Cussler's the Devil's Sea [Dirk Pitt]	Dirk Cussler	11/2/2021
The Stranger in the Lifeboat	Mitch Albom	11/2/2021
Game On: Tempting Twenty-eight	Janet Evanovich	11/2/2021
Murder She Wrote, Debonair in Death	Jessica Fletcher/Terrie Moran	11/2/2021
Miss Moriarty, I Presume? [Lady Sherlock]	Sherry Thomas	11/2/2021
The Archivist	Rex Pickett	11/9/2021
The Dark Hours	Michael Connelly	11/9/2021
The Sentence	Louise Erdrich	11/9/2021
Never	Ken Follett	11/9/2021
Dvorak's Prophecy	Joseph Horowitz	11/9/2021
Death on the Shelf [Haunted Library]	Allison Brook	11/9/2021
Mercy [Atlee Pine]	David Baldacci	11/16/2021
A Man of Honor	Barbara Taylor Bradford	11/16/2021
The Missing Piece	John T. Lescroart	11/16/2021
The Judge's List	John Grisham	11/16/2021
The Wolf	J.R. Ward	11/16/2021
Tom Clancy Chain of Command	Marc Cameron	11/16/2021
The Joy and Light Bus Company	Alexander McCall Smith	11/16/2021
Guild Boss	Jayne Castle	11/16/2021
Fear No Evil	James Patterson	11/22/2021
The Becoming	Nora Roberts	11/23/2021
Flying Angels	Danielle Steel	11/23/2021
These Precious Days	Ann Patchett	11/23/2021
Go tell the Bees That I Am Gone	Diana Gabaldon	11/23/2021
The Midnight Lock	Jeffery Deaver	11/30/2021
It Happened One Autumn	Lisa Kleypas	11/30/2021
Autopsy	Patricia Cornwell	11/30/2021
Wish You Were Here	Jodi Picoult	11/30/2021
Small Things Like These	Claire Keegan	11/30/2021
The Postmistress of Paris	Meg White Clayton	11/30/2021
A Murder Like No Author [Book Shop Cozy]	Amy Lillard	11/30/2021
Little Lies [O'Hurleys]	Nora Roberts	11/30/2021
The Hunted [Bane Island]	Lisa Childs	11/30/2021

Would you like us to reserve the books for y	ou? Circle your favorites and we'll do the reserves for you!	
Return this list to the reference desk. If you would like Large-Type, please let us know. Publishing date		
and availability may vary for Large-Type.	Name:	
Barcode:	Phone or Email:	